58. EUROLOPPET GANGHOFERLAUF

27 km Klassik

Results by Class 01.03.2025
Rk  No Name YoB NOC City Club Time Diff Pace

Jun w
1 1319 BAVIERE Louise 2008 FRA Grenoble 01:39:12.0 16.33 km/h
2 1125 HELLMUTH Linda Victoria 2005 GER Dohma SV Grun-Weif3 Pirna e.V. 01:39:31.8 +19.7 16.28 km/h
3 1322 PERL HUIN Maé 2009 FRA Grenoble 01:43:14.5 +04:02.5 15.69 km/h
4 1030 FRANCAIS Chloé 2005 FRA Savignac Les Ormeaux 01:49:54.8 +10:42.7 14.74 km/h
5 1365 BEYER Julia 2009 AUT Hohenems 01:50:33.3 +11:21.2 14.65 km/h

Allg. Kw
1 1028 LECHNER Sophie 2001 GER Ubersee TERREX XC SKITEAM 01:10:49.5 22.87 km/h
2 1025 REISNECKER Miriam 2003 GER Luhe-Wildenau TERREX XC Ski Team 01:14:04.0 +03:14.4 21.87 km/h
3 1419 MULLER Franziska 1995 GER Immenstadt Team Bsv Ibex 01:17:55.2 +07:05.7 20.79 km/h
4 1027 STELTER Lia 2003 GER Frasdorf TERREX XC Ski Team 01:18:42.5 +07:52.9 20.58 km/h
5 1026 SCHMIDHOFER Eva 1999 AUT Innervillgraten Ski-Willy Marathon Team Austria 01:28:19.7 +17:30.2 18.34 km/h
6 1372 WORNDLE Anna-Maria 1996 AUT Maurach Ski-Willy Marathon Team Austria 01:32:24.0 +21:34.5 17.53 km/h
7 1157 MEISCHNER Marie 2000 GER Auerbach Sc Norweger Annaberg / Team Zipps  01:32:56.8 +22:07.2 17.43 km/h
8 1143 PEDRETTI Silvia 1998 ITA Cavalese Team Futura A.s.d 01:36:14.5 +25:25.0 16.83 km/h
9 1101 HACKEL Lisa 2001 GER Leipzig WSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal 01:39:57.8 +29:08.2 16.21 km/h
10 1130 BURZIK Wanda 1998 GER Zeulenroda-Triebes Ski-Verein Triebes e.V. 01:43:22.5 +32:33.0 15.67 km/h
11 1144 PEDRETTI Giulia 1997 ITA Cavalese (Tn) Team Futura 01:49:44.8 +38:55.3 14.76 km/h
12 1320 GELDHOF Lauranne 2002 FRA Grenoble 01:50:43.6 +39:54.0 14.63 km/h
13 1123 SCHMIDT Lena 2004 GER Zeulenroda-Triebes Ski-Verein Triebes e.V. 01:57:30.6 +46:41.0 13.79 km/h
14 1315 AICHLER Regina 2003 GER Dietramszell SC Moosham 01:58:48.1 +47:58.5 13.64 km/h
15 1313 AICHLER Stefanie 2003 GER Fral3hausen SC Moosham 01:58:48.4 +47:58.8 13.64 km/h
16 1379 KREJZOVA Magdaléna 2003 CZE Frymburk Atletiko Frymburk 02:02:47.3 +51:57.8 13.19 km/h
17 1352 MAKELA Alisa 1996 FIN Pihtipudas Murto 02:34:35.9 +01:23:46.4 10.48 km/h
18 1323 VU Jeanna 2004 GER Leipzig 02:36:58.7 +01:26:09.2 10.32 km/h

1029 NEUNER Katja 1998 AUT Mieming RV Innsbrucker Schwalben DNS

AK Iw
1 1423 BECKER Linda 1990 GER Minstertal TERREX XC Ski Team 01:28:00.7 18.41 km/h
2 1314 GOND-BERTOTI Regina 1990 AUT Wald Am Arlberg 01:46:49.3 +18:48.5 15.17 km/h
3 1405 HUBER Lisa 1990 GER Reit Im Winkl 02:02:14.8 +34:14.1 13.25 km/h
4 1406 MULLER Franziska 1987 GER Miinchen Elbflorenz 02:48:23.9 +01:20:23.1  9.62 km/h
5 1138 HERBIG-LINDENLAUB Jeannine 1985 GER Brotterode-Trusetal 03:03:13.5 +01:35:12.7  8.84 km/h

1405 HUBER Lisa 1990 GER Reit Im Winkl DNS

AK Il'w
1 1420 FORSTNER Renate 1977 GER Raubling SC Au 01:28:05.8 18.39 km/h
2 1421 GSCHNELL Nicole 1983 ITA Ziano Di Fiemme Team Futura Trentino 01:47:17.6 +19:11.7  15.1 km/h
3 1321 MOSNIER Veronique 1976 FRA Corenc 01:48:19.2 +20:13.4 14.96 km/h
4 1162 GHERGHICEANU Andra 1983 NED Rotterdam RW 01:48:58.1 +20:52.2 14.87 km/h
5 1128 ALTENRIEDERER Romana 1981 AUT Hadersfeld 02:15:59.1 +47:53.3 11.91 km/h
6 1380 WALCHER Nadja 1982 AUT Grundisee 02:16:53.8 +48:47.9 11.83 km/h

AK lllaw
1 1371 WAGNER Birgit 1973 GER Bad Vilbel TGV Schotten 01:47:16.0 15.1 km/h
2 1159 SCOPPETTA-SAILER Francesca 1973 AUT Mdosern 01:56:11.6 +08:55.5 13.94 km/h

Timing & Dataservice by RaceTimePro GmbH - www.RaceTime.Pro PDF created 19.06.2025 - 07:35:12 Page 1 of 5



58. EUROLOPPET GANGHOFERLAUF

27 km Klassik

Results by Class

Rk  No Name

1110 NUESSGEN Heike
1102 HEIDRICH Grit
1385 BAUER Peggy
1387 SCHUNKE Lydia

N o o b~ W

1114 SCHULTE Brigitte

>
A

b w

1106 NOODT Karin

1119 SUMNITSCH Petra
1158 ROSENFELDER Silke
1135 BEER-GARTNER Birgit
1353 PAUKKU Sirke

o g A W N P

1317 FLEISCHMANN Monika

>
A

IVaw

1316 MATTHIESEN-STREICHER Elke
1318 DE VRIES Dieuwke

1395 SMITH Danielle

B W N P

1301 GRENZFURTNER Doris

AK IVb w

1 1142 WEIDLICH Antje

AK Vaw

1 1407 KUHN Karin
1382 FLUNGER Rosi

Junm

1011 ARGELES Clément
1363 GRASBERGER Simon
1016 RICHTER Johannes

1014 STEURER Patrick

1

2

3

4

5 1020 MOSER Tobias
6 1342 MORILLEAU Arthur
7 1341 LAROSE Antoine

8 1366 KUNDIG Paul

9 1345 VIENNE Adam

10 1154 KLEMPT Leo

11 1368 PURIN Jakob

12 1343 MOSNIER Felix

13 1340 FRUOCO Valentin

14 1344 SERWE David

15 1339 COSME Gabriel

Allg. K. m

1 1422 BAUER Marius
2 1039 LODL Darius
3 1118 BRECHENMACHER Vegard

YoB

1970
1970
1974
1971
1971

1966
1967
1968
1966
1968
1965

1963
1963
1962
1960

1959

1953
1952

2006
2007
2006
2008
2007
2008
2008
2009
2008
2007
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
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NOC

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
AUT
GER
GER
FIN
GER

GER
NED
GBR
GER

GER

GER
AUT

FRA
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
FRA
FRA
AUT
FRA
GER
AUT
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

City

Kleinopitz
Zeulenroda-Triebes
Berlin

Mahlow

Schwabbruck

Lehre
Reifnitz

St. Georgen
Ennepetal
Pihtipudas
Méhrendorf

Weitnau
Zeist
Trezzone Co

Munchen

Ostseebad Binz

Nirnberg
Telfs

Grenoble

St. Ulrich Am Pillersee
Oberwiesenthal
Reutte

Délsach

Grenoble

Biviers

Hohenems
Grenoble

Landau In Der Pfalz
Hohenems

Corenc

Fontaine

Fontaine

Saint Martin Dhéres

Oberstdorf
Hermsdorf

72270 Baiersbronn

Club

SV GrofR3waltersdorf
Ski-Verein Triebes e.V.

DLRG Cha-Wi

TEAMM +B

SC Buntenbock

Sc Bad Kleinkirchheim
SC Villingen

SG Ennepetal

Tuisku

TV Weitnau
Stichts Langlauf Team
trezzone

Sport Ruscher Team

WSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal

WALDER FAMILY TEAM

Kitzbuheler Ski Club
Sv Neudorf
Tom’s Coaching

LRC Lienz

GUC grenoble ski

TERREX XC Ski Team
SV Hermsdorf

Sv Baiersbronn
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Time

01:57:45.3
02:08:14.4
02:44:10.2
02:44:10.2

03:16:29.8

02:02:34.3
02:02:59.1
02:13:05.4
02:24:04.7
02:34:36.4
02:52:18.2

01:57:47.8
02:13:00.9
02:23:59.3
03:03:20.0

01:51:21.3

02:55:55.8
DNS

01:07:24.2
01:10:16.9
01:10:38.9
01:10:39.4
01:14:01.0
01:18:33.5
01:22:13.0
01:27:43.7
01:29:43.5
01:32:08.3
01:32:09.4
01:36:26.9
01:38:58.5
01:41:40.3

01:46:14.8

01:07:19.7
01:07:22.4
01:07:39.2

+01:05:32.1

01.03.2025

Diff Pace

+10:29.2 13.76 km/h
+20:58.3 12.63 km/h

+56:54.1  9.87 km/h
+56:54.1  9.87 km/h
+01:29:13.7  8.24 km/h
13.22 km/h

+24.7 13.17 km/h
+10:31.0 12.17 km/h
+21:30.3 11.24 km/h
+32:02.1 10.48 km/h

+49:43.8 9.4 km/h

13.75 km/h
+15:13.0 12.18 km/h
+26:11.4 11.25 km/h
8.84 km/h

14.55 km/h

9.21 km/h

24.03 km/h
+02:52.7 23.05 km/h
+03:14.7 22.93 km/h
+03:15.2 22.93 km/h
+06:36.7 21.89 km/h
+11:09.2 20.62 km/h
+14:48.7  19.7 km/h
+20:19.5 18.47 km/h
+22:19.3 18.06 km/h
+24:44.0 17.58 km/h
+24:45.1 17.58 km/h
+29:02.7  16.8 km/h
+31:34.3 16.37 km/h
+34:16.1 15.93 km/h

+38:50.6 15.25 km/h

24.06 km/h
+02.7 24.04 km/h
+19.5 23.95 km/h
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58. EUROLOPPET GANGHOFERLAUF

27 km Klassik

Results by Class

Rk
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No

1013
1349
1021
1008
1377
1108
1329
1129
1359
1347
1010

I'm

1001
1370
1015
1388
1147
1005
1150
1136
1107
1328
1389
1009
1348
1132
1392
1163
1362
1360
1006

Name

HICKMANN Iven
DUCI Patrick
SEYWALD Clemens
FISCHER Jacob
STRAKA Bastian
HEIDRICH Lucas
NIX Laurin
PFANDLER Timo
KALETTA Sebastian
BORKENHAGEN Laurin Emilian
EMBACHER Armin

OLEX Max

SEIWALD Florian
HERKERT Christian
LENTSCH Urban
WENZL Ludwig
BECKER Manuel
STRICKER Roman
LEXA Sebastian
FISCHER Lorenz
SCHICKER Tim
DALLAPOZZA Oliver
FUHRLER Severin
WORDA Michael
BROWN Niklas
SCHUMACHER Philipp
STRELKOVSKII Nikita
APPOLD Dominik
ZENKER Florian
LANZINGER Stefan

VARESCO Thomas
SUCHY Jiri
SCHWABE Falko
CIPRIAN Fausto
KLUGE Christoph
WEISER Andreas
KAMPE Andre
SCHULTE Peter
ADELMANN Christoph
THOMA André
KLEMENT Christian
FISCHER André
SCHOPFER Timo
BIJVOET Wilfred

YoB

2003
1997
2001
2001
1998
1999
1998
2000
1995
2004
1997

1989
1992
1991
1994
1987
1990
1989
1989
1993
1990
1992
1994
1987
1988
1989
1990
1992
1985
1994
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NOC

GER
AUT
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT

GER
AUT
GER
AUT
GER
GER
Sul
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
GER
GER
ITA

City

Altenberg
Fieberbrunn
Gestratz
Innsbruck
Oberammergau
Zeulenroda-Triebes
Immenstadt
Neubeuern
Heidelberg
Leipzig

Ba

Garmisch-Partenkirchen

St. Johann In Tirol
Burggen

6524 Kaunertal
Bodenmais
Miinstertal
Diibendorf
Rosenheim
Prien

Zwonitz
Schwaz
Pettnau
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Coesfeld
Maodling
Schotten
Germering

Sexte

Montan

Praha

Miinchen
Conegliano

6020
Zeulenroda-Triebes
Geisa
Schwabbruck
Brixen Im Thale
Baden-Baden
Innsbruck
Zeulenroda-Triebes
Zweibruicken

Culemborg

Club

BRUSE Sauerland Ski Team
LOFFLER Team

SV Maierhéfen Griinenbach
WSsv Isny

XCS Ammertal

Ski-Verein Triebes e.V.

RSV Rosenheim

WSV Schwoich

TERREX XC Ski Team

St. Johann in Tirol

Skiwachse Lehmann - Nordic by Nature
TERREX XC Ski Team

Team Rossignol-Ekosport / SC Bodenmais

TERREX XC SKI MEN

Herbst Lofer

Skiclub Prien am Chiemsee
SV Burkhardtsgrun

RC Tirol

WSV Schlehdorf

Team Futura

VSK ELEKTRO Praha

XCS Ammertal

SPORT AUER OBERTILLIACH
Nordic Team Absam
Ski-Verein Triebes e.V.

Rhoéner WSV

TEAMM +B

SG Stern Gaggenau

Ski-Verein Triebes e.V.
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Time

01:07:40.4
01:10:18.4
01:15:08.0
01:18:29.5
01:18:29.5
01:33:48.5
01:36:21.5
01:43:35.8
01:52:08.8
02:36:56.5

DNS

01:07:25.7
01:07:26.9
01:07:44.4
01:10:10.8
01:10:25.9
01:12:59.5
01:14:22.7
01:15:10.7
01:22:17.7
01:23:03.5
01:27:57.0
01:29:27.2
01:47:43.0
01:49:45.3
02:01:46.6
02:14:25.4
03:18:48.8
03:18:49.8

DNS

01:18:08.2
01:18:33.2
01:18:41.0
01:25:13.5
01:32:11.8
01:38:47.3
01:41:14.8
01:52:42.6
01:59:03.8
02:08:49.9
02:16:40.0
02:17:53.5
02:23:30.9
02:37:09.4

01.03.2025

Diff

+20.7
+02:58.7
+07:48.2
+11:09.7
+11:09.7
+26:28.8
+29:01.8
+36:16.1
+44:49.1

+01:29:36.7

+01.2

+18.7
+02:45.1
+03:00.2
+05:33.7
+06:57.0
+07:45.0
+14:52.0
+15:37.7
+20:31.3
+22:01.5
+40:17.3
+42:19.6
+54:20.9
+01:06:59.7
+02:11:23.1
+02:11:24.1

+25.0

+32.7
+07:05.2
+14:03.5
+20:39.0
+23:06.5
+34:34.3
+40:55.6
+50:41.6
+58:31.7
+59:45.2
+01:05:22.6
+01:19:01.2

Pace

23.94 km/h
23.04 km/h
21.56 km/h
20.64 km/h
20.64 km/h
17.27 km/h
16.81 km/h
15.64 km/h
14.45 km/h
10.32 km/h

24.03 km/h
24.02 km/h
23.91 km/h
23.08 km/h
23 km/h
22.19 km/h
21.78 km/h
21.55 km/h
19.68 km/h
19.5 km/h
18.42 km/h
18.11 km/h
15.04 km/h
14.76 km/h
13.3 km/h
12.05 km/h
8.15 km/h
8.15 km/h

20.73 km/h
20.62 km/h
20.59 km/h
19.01 km/h
17.57 km/h
16.4 km/h
16 km/h
14.37 km/h
13.61 km/h
12.57 km/h
11.85 km/h
11.75 km/h
11.29 km/h
10.31 km/h
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58. EUROLOPPET GANGHOFERLAUF

27 km Klassik
Results by Class 01.03.2025
Rk  No Name YoB NOC City Club Time Diff Pace
1326 RIESS Wolfgang 1981 AUT Seefeld In Tirol Team.Younique Klosterbréu DNS
1126 NIESSEN Philipp 1984 GER Weilheim Dav Weilheim DNS
1012 GOTZEL Conrad 1982 GER Klingenthal TERREX XC Ski Team DNS
1141 SOMMER Karl 1979 AUT Oberdrauburg DNS
AK llam
1 1007 CIPRIAN Stefano 1972 ITA Val Di Zoldo - Bl SCI CAl CONEGLIANO 01:14:11.5 21.84 km/h
2 1386 GSPAN Roger 1974 AUT Vomp WSV Vomp 01:14:29.2 +17.7 21.75 km/h
3 1378 HOFER Georg 1974 AUT Neustift Im Stubaital WSV-Neustift 01:16:45.7 +02:34.2  21.1 km/h
4 1384 MULLER Florian 1970 GER Bayrischzell SC Bayrischzell 01:25:44.0 +11:32.5  18.9 km/h
5 1018 KASPAR Jan 1971 CZE Praha - Horni Po?ernice VSK ELEKTRO Praha 01:28:18.8 +14:07.2 18.34 km/h
6 1355 VEZZOLI Marco 1970 ITA Mezzocorona BPER Banca 01:33:11.0 +18:59.5 17.38 km/h
7 1145 PURIN Christian 1970 AUT 6850 Dornbirn SV Sulzberg 01:36:55.8 +22:44.3 16.71 km/h
8 1396 CUSINI Giulio 1971 ITA Livigno trezzone 01:39:43.5 +25:32.0 16.24 km/h
9 1153 UNGER Carsten 1970 GER Bamberg XCS Ammertal 01:40:18.8 +26:07.3 16.15 km/h
10 1373 KRIVANEK Christian 1971 AUT Strobl WSV Strobl 01:51:14.4 +37:02.9 14.56 km/h
11 1105 KUBOTEIT Marco 1970 GER Lutherstadt Eisleben 01:51:59.1 +37:47.6 14.47 km/h
12 1302 RICHTER Ronny 1971 GER Rostock 10CCe.V. 01:54:35.1 +40:23.6 14.14 km/h
13 1308 HAAS Markus 1973 AUT Telfs Haze Racing 02:07:02.2 +52:50.7 12.75 km/h
14 1152 PLICKA Pitt 1971 GER Seeheim-Jugenheim Seeheim-Jugenheim 02:23:47.7 +01:09:36.1 11.27 km/h
1120 MAAR Frank 1971 GER Coburg DNS
1304 ZIELKE Jens 1971 GER Eichwalde Sportclub Berlin Griinau DNS
AK lllb m
1 1393 REICHENBERGER Thomas 1965 GER Warmensteinach 01:22:26.0 19.65 km/h
2 1367 PESTA Roman 1968 CZE Lenora Ski klub Lenora 01:25:11.7 +02:45.7 19.01 km/h
3 1156 CORVIN Stefan 1966 GER Miuhldorf LG Mettenheim 01:29:31.5 +07:05.5 18.1 km/h
4 1399 HOLIK Bernd 1968 GER Hirschhorn Ski Club Heidelberg 01:29:47.7 +07:21.7 18.04 km/h
5 1424 GULDEN Bjgrn 1965 NOR Herzogenaurach 01:32:37.0 +10:11.0 17.49 km/h
6 1394 KUHN Franz 1965 GER TuRling Team Hilde 01:37:15.0 +14:49.0 16.66 km/h
7 1127 WARTBICHLER Mario 1968 AUT Saalfelden HSV Saalfelden 01:41:47.8 +19:21.8 15.91 km/h
8 1376 STALTMAYR Josef 1965 GER Pa&hl-Mitterfischen 01:44:14.5 +21:48.5 15.54 km/h
9 1103 SCHMIDT Michael 1969 GER Zeulenroda-Triebes Ski-Verein Triebes e.V. 01:46:50.1 +24:24.0 15.16 km/h
10 1375 SIEGER Heinrich 1965 GER Schoénau Am Kdnigssee 01:48:18.6 +25:52.5 14.96 km/h
11 1140 BAUMANN Werner 1967 GER Dietmannsried TV Weitnau 01:59:32.8 +37:06.8 13.55 km/h
12 1324 WILLIWALD Christian 1969 AUT Wien 02:04:14.6 +41:48.6 13.04 km/h
13 1307 LEHNER Dieter 1969 GER Schrobenhausen RSV Schrobenhausen 02:06:12.6 +43:46.6 12.84 km/h
14 1113 LORENZ René 1969 GER Berlin 02:08:28.1 +46:02.1 12.61 km/h
15 1164 ZARDINI Stefano 1968 ITA Cortina Dampezzo Sci Club Cortina 02:17:42.4 +55:16.4 11.76 km/h
16 1369 SCHOOB Dirk 1968 GER Miinchen Bluerunner 02:37:55.4 +01:15:29.4 10.26 km/h
17 1311 SCHULZE Matthias 1965 GER Markkleeberg Robin Hood 02:38:05.4 +01:15:39.4 10.25 km/h
1401 APS Rudi 1966 BEL Haasdonk Wtc.Vercadi DNF
1327 BRAY Sean 1969 GBR Pant, Oswestry, Shropshire. DNF
1401 APS Rudi 1966 BEL Haasdonk Wtc.Vercadi DNS
1121 MAAR Hubert 1968 GER Rddental VB Einberg DNS
AK IVam
1 1350 SCHONFELD Romuald 1964 AUT Ramsau Ski-Willy Marathon Team Austria 01:14:17.7 21.8 km/h
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58. EUROLOPPET GANGHOFERLAUF

27 km Klassik

Results by Class

Rk
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No Name

1017 VATER Gerhard
1390 MERTZ Peter
1131 HOPPE Hermann
1139 PROPP Jakob
1149 PUTZ Walter
1400 SEIWALD Rupert
1111 HEIN Sergej

1402 PAUL Méchler
1361 ALIKIN Sergej
1364 LOWEN Robert
1336 HOLTER Stefan
1310 PROEGER Dirk
1161 DIMAI Marco
1351 LEINO Jouni
1403 DR. NAUMANN Peter

IVb m

1425 GRILL Peter

1151 TRITSCHER August
1404 PETER Tanner

1133 PETHYBRIDGE Wayne
1155 ALBRECHT Klaus

1312 ZISSEL Reiner

1398 WALTHER Martin

1117 QUAST Martin

1338 IRION Walter

1325 WOISETSCHLAGER Klaus
1354 PIROTTA Mario

1330 FRANZ Erik

1334 BOJE Jesper

1332 TRENKMANN Uwe

1397 STIMPEL Burkhard

1333 NOERREGAARD Preben
1109 BRANDMULLER Thomas

Vam

1134 BLUM Konrad
1383 FLUNGER Peter
1112 PAUNU Pekka
1309 GERARD Alain

1124 HOPOLTSEDER Hermann

Vb m

1391 SCHMITT Karlheinz
1356 BRONISCH Hans-Joachim
1337 VOGELER Helmuth

1335 SCHON Wolfgang

YoB

1964
1960
1962
1960
1960
1963
1961
1960
1963
1961
1962
1964
1964
1960
1960

1956
1956
1955
1959
1957
1959
1957
1955
1955
1955
1957
1959
1956
1957
1955
1957
1957

1952
1954
1952
1952
1954

1944
1949
1945
1938
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NOC

GER
AUT
GER
GER
AUT
AUT
GER
Sul
GER
GER
GER
GER
ITA
FIN
GER

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUS
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT

ITA
GER
DEN
GER
GER
DEN
GER

GER
AUT
FIN
FRA
AUT

GER
GER
GER
GER

City

Neuschdénau
Innsbruck
Rosenheim
Bocklet

Seckau

St. Johann In Tirol
53639

Innerthal
Rosenheim
Warstein

Gifhorn
Langwedel
Cortina Dampezzo
Karvasjarvi

KoéRlarn

Grimmenstein
Grébming
Maurach
Phillip
Ohlstadt
Battenberg (Eder)
Bad Boll

Olpe
Tuningen
Vomp
Mezzocorona
Riemerling
Hellerup
Burgstadt
Uslar

Virum

Balingen

Herbertingen
Telfs

Espoo
Morbier

Weikirchen Agn Der Traun

Starnberg
Erfurt 99094
Hamburg

Marbug

Club

Skadi Loppet Team

Club Sport Spezial

SC Rosenheim
Oberweisenbrun

Nordic Team Seckauer Alpen
St. Johann in Tirol

SRC Heimbach-Weiss

LLG Lachen

SC Rosenheim

VfR Wilsche-Neubokel
keiner

Sci Club Cortina
Murto

TSV Kéflarn

Wsv St.Nikolai

SV Achensee

SC Murnau
SAUERLAND-SKI-TEAM

DAV Goppingen

SV Trossingen

WSV Vomp

BPER Banca

Rigtige Rejser

DAV Chemnitz

Bupramis Uslar

Rigtige Rejser

SC Villingen

Dav Pfullendorf

Tiirismaan latu

Hopi-Clan

Starnberg

Ssv Erfurt 02

Schachklub Marburg
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Time

01:24:32.1
01:26:04.7
01:27:59.7
01:28:32.9
01:30:06.7
01:32:09.8
01:33:11.3
01:37:45.4
01:39:38.5
01:55:13.8
02:04:52.6
02:10:27.9
02:18:13.4
02:18:44.4
02:45:23.5

01:32:11.5
01:34:35.0
01:37:03.8
01:41:14.3
01:41:33.8
01:46:36.0
01:54:19.6
01:54:31.3
01:55:41.1
02:05:00.9
02:09:23.6
02:38:54.5
02:47:51.1
02:51:54.5
02:52:35.5
03:05:16.8

03:10:34.0

01:36:28.3
01:51:20.8
02:22:17.4
02:29:50.7

DNS

01:53:04.6
02:07:36.4
03:33:03.6

DNS

01.03.2025

Diff

+10:14.4
+11:47.0
+13:42.0
+14:15.1
+15:49.0
+17:52.0
+18:53.5
+23:27.6
+25:20.8
+40:56.1
+50:34.8
+56:10.1
+01:03:55.6
+01:04:26.6
+01:31:05.7

+02:23.5
+04:52.2
+09:02.7
+09:22.2
+14:24.5
+22:08.0
+22:19.8
+23:29.5
+32:49.3
+37:12.1
+01:06:42.9
+01:15:39.6
+01:19:42.9
+01:20:23.9
+01:33:05.2
+01:38:22.5

+14:52.5
+45:49.1
+53:22.4

+14:31.7
+01:39:59.0

Pace

19.16 km/h
18.82 km/h
18.41 km/h

18.3 km/h
17.98 km/h
17.58 km/h
17.38 km/h
16.57 km/h
16.26 km/h
14.06 km/h
12.97 km/h
12.42 km/h
11.72 km/h
11.68 km/h

9.79 km/h

17.57 km/h
17.13 km/h
16.69 km/h
16 km/h
15.95 km/h
15.2 km/h
14.17 km/h
14.15 km/h
14 km/h
12.96 km/h
12.52 km/h
10.19 km/h
9.65 km/h
9.42 km/h
9.39 km/h
8.74 km/h
8.5 km/h

16.79 km/h
14.55 km/h
11.39 km/h
10.81 km/h

14.33 km/h
12.7 km/h
7.6 km/h
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